
Silver Star Brands, Inc. Contact Information   

  

Leadership - Fax Number:  920-231-4804  

  

Name  Title  Management Areas  Phone #  Email Address  

Dave Elliott  Executive Vice 

President  

All Brands  

Merchandising & 

Planning  

920-232-6366  delliott@silverstarbrands.com  

Nichole Delfosse  VP of Product  

Management & 

Supply Chain  

All Brands  

Merchandising & 

Planning  

920-232-6495  ndelfosse@silverstarbrands.com   

Gena Judkins  VP of Product 

Management  

Easy Comforts, 

Dream Products, 

Starcrest & Fox 

Valley Traders  

920-232-6341  gjudkins@silverstarbrands.com  

Meghan Pagel Supply Chain Process 

Improvement 

Manager 

All Brands   mpagel@silverstarbrands.com   

Kevin Lanham  Director of 

Merchandising  

Miles Kimball & 

Walter Drake  

 klanham@silverstarbrands.com  

Cheri Wilkinson  Director of 

Merchandising   

Easy Comforts, 

Dream Products & 

Starcrest  

 cwilkinson@silverstarbrands.com  

  

Warehouse - Fax Number: 920-232-6325  

  

Name  Title  Phone #  Email Address  

Rachel Green  Warehouse Manager  920-232-6456  rgreen@silverstarbrands.com 

Brent Williams  Team Leader, Freight Appointments  920-232-6324  bwilliams1@silverstarbrands.com  

  

Accounts Payable 

  

Fax #  Email Address  

920-231-3574 APInvoices@silverstarbrands.com 

 

  

Compliance  

  

Name  Email Address  

Meghan Pagel  mpagel@silverstarbrands.com   

 Updated 2/2/2023  



  

Buyers   

  

 Corporate Category    Name  Email Address  

A – Apparel  Pat Jones  pjones@silverstarbrands.com 

B – ASOTV  Susan Putzer  sputzer@silverstarbrands.com 

C – Beauty & Personal Care  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

D – Pain Management, Supports & Fitness  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

E – Cards  Susan Putzer  sputzer@silverstarbrands.com 

F – Cushions & Pillows  Pat Jones  pjones@silverstarbrands.com 

G – Native Remedies & Pet Alive  Travis Draeger tdraeger@silverstarbrands.com 

H – Food & Candy  Pam Severson  pseverson@silverstarbrands.com 

I – Functional Apparel  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

J – Holiday  Kim Parsons  kparsons@silverstarbrands.com 

K – Home  Pat Jones pjones@silverstarbrands.com 

M – Incontinence  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

N – Kids  Kim Parsons  kparsons@silverstarbrands.com 

O – Kitchen  Pam Severson  pseverson@silverstarbrands.com 

P – Leisure & Hobbies  Kim Parsons  kparsons@silverstarbrands.com 

Q – Office  Susan Putzer  sputzer@silverstarbrands.com 

R – Ornaments  Kim Parsons  kparsons@silverstarbrands.com 

S – Outdoor (Includes Auto & Pets)  Kim Parsons  kparsons@silverstarbrands.com 

T – Dietary Supplements  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

U – Home Healthcare  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

W – Stationery  Susan Putzer  sputzer@silverstarbrands.com 

X – Exposures  Susan Putzer  sputzer@silverstarbrands.com 

Y – Accessories  Pat Jones  pjones@silverstarbrands.com 

Z – Sexual Health  Robin Milman rmilman@silverstarbrands.com 

  

Supply Chain Coordinator 

  

Name  Purchasing Responsibility  Email Address  

Teresa Briski Import Purchases tbriski@silverstarbrands.com 

Brennan Schneider  Domestic Purchases bschneider@silverstarbrands.com 

  

Assistant  
  

  

Name  Phone #  Email Address  

Linda Bidwell  920-232-6359  lbidwell@silverstarbrands.com  

Margaret O’Hara   mohara@silverstarbrands.com 

Updated 2/2/2023  
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